SHARPSVILLE BOROUGH COUNCIL
WORKSESSION AGENDA
JANUARY 12, 2026
7:00 P.M.

WORKSESSION AGENDA ITEMS:

A. DEPARTMENT REPORTS:

e POLICE DEPARTMENT

e PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

e ENGINEERS REPORT
1. ENGINEERS REPORT - JANUARY 2026

2. WATER TANK PROJECT

3. THORNTON RUN

4. SHENANGO RIVER SECONDARY SEWER CROSSING
5. MERCER AVENUE SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT

6. OAK STREET WATERLINE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
7. LEAD AND COPPER UPDATE

8. WATER REPORTING

9. WATER ALLOCATION RENEWAL

10. SEWER TESTING ORDINANCE

11. CANOE LAUNCH

B. BOROUGH MANAGER/SECRETARY:

e GENERAL DEPARTMENT REPORT

e SUPPLEMENTAL AGENDA ITEMS
1. USVWPCA MEETING - DECEMBER 22, 2025

2. SVEZ MEETING - DECEMBER 17, 2025
3. SVAT MPO MEETING - DECEMBER 9, 2025

4.  WATER ALLOCATION PERMIT SUBMISSION



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

ACT 14 NOTIFICATION — WATER ALLOCATION PERMIT

ACTS 14, 67, 68 AND 127 NOTIFICATION - CANOE LAUNCH
CANOE LAUNCH - ENDANGERED SPECIES ACT COORDINATION
WOODLAND ROAD — NPDES GENERAL PERMIT COVERAGE APPROVAL
2025 MUNICIPAL ELECTION RESULTS

CDBG MONITORING REPORT FY 2010-2014

DJR WELL SERVICES — OWNER DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT
MCRPC - 2026 MEETING SCHEDULE

NIMS COMPLIANCE

PCCD - FY 2024 REVIEW OF EXPENDITURES

MERCER COUNTY BOROUGHS ASSOCIATION MEETING NOTICE
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES

EIGHTH STREET CODE ISSUES

PIERCE AVENUE ROOF ISSUES

N. 11™ STREET PARKING

ROOFING PERMITS

S. 4™ STREET WATER/ICE ISSUES

C. REGULAR AGENDA ITEMS



